
2019 HMRAV 38th SHANNONS

2 & 3 November
State Motorcycling Complex - Broadford

COMPUTIME RACE TIMING SYSTEMS PTY LTD
9 Timber Lane, Glen Waverley,  Vic 3150.  Ph : 0418 17 13 17

E-mail  :  scott@computime.com.au

www.computime.com.au

SOUTHERN CLASSIC

....................................................................................... .......................................................................................
Chief Timekeeper - Colin Rothwell Clerk of Course - Tony Bolin

VINTAGE / CLASS C / ALL 125cc
Qualifying 2

PROVISIONAL CLASSIFICATION
Date: 02/11/19 Started at: 11:14:43
Event: Q15 Laps: 5 Min

Weather: Raining Starters: 13
Track: Wet Printed at: 11:21

Fastest On   Behind Behind
Pos No Name Class Machine Lap  Lap  Leader Prev 
  1 10 Nick STONE / Team AFRICA VNT 1939 Norton ES2 500 1:29.784  3 of  3
  2 61 Roly ORR P5 WBS Spc. 125 1:30.887  2 of  3 1.103 1.103
  3 112 Stan MUCHA / Melbourne Dusting 

Sidecars
VNT 1926 Indian Altoona 998 1:32.833  3 of  3 3.049 1.946

  4 93 Tait COGHILL / 2 Cogs Racing P5 1982 Honda RS 125 1:34.581  2 of  3 4.797 1.748
  5 110 Jonathan HOUSTON P3 1962 Motobi Catria 125 1:34.747  2 of  3 4.963 .166
  6 197 Phillip PRICE VNT 1939 Velo. MK8 KTT 350 1:35.334  3 of  3 5.550 .587
  7 100 Brenden DARCY P5 1980 Honda H 100 1:35.351  1 of  2 5.567 .017
  8 52 Miles VICARY P5 1980 Moto Villa TT4 125 1:38.839  2 of  3 9.055 3.488
  9 14 Terry MORRIS P5 1980 Honda RSW 125 1:39.118  3 of  3 9.334 .279
 10 6 Glen WALCH VNT 1939 BSA M20 500 1:39.355  1 of  2 9.571 .237
 11 25 Peter HEHIR C 1949 Matchless G80 500 1:39.777  2 of  2 9.993 .422
 12 86 Nicholas UMEK C 1946 BSA B33 500 1:52.050  1 of  1 22.266 12.273
 13 62 Des HEANEY VNT 1932 Rudge Spc. 500 2:16.080  1 of  1 46.296 24.030

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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COMPUTIME RACE TIMING SYSTEMS PTY LTD
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SOUTHERN CLASSIC

....................................................................................... .......................................................................................
Chief Timekeeper - Colin Rothwell Clerk of Course - Tony Bolin

VINTAGE / CLASS C / ALL 125cc
Qualifying 2

PROVISIONAL LAP TIMES
Date: 02/11/19 Started at: 11:14:43
Event: Q15 Laps: 5 Min

Weather: Raining Starters: 13
Track: Wet Printed at: 11:21

No Name Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3
6 Glen WALCH 1:39.355 1:40.685
10 Nick STONE 1:35.107 1:32.845 1:29.784
14 Terry MORRIS 1:41.593 1:43.349 1:39.118
25 Peter HEHIR 1:44.393 1:39.777
52 Miles VICARY 1:49.152 1:38.839 1:40.243
61 Roly ORR 1:33.566 1:30.887 1:31.425
62 Des HEANEY 2:16.080
86 Nicholas UMEK 1:52.050
93 Tait COGHILL 1:37.778 1:34.581 1:40.280
100 Brenden DARCY 1:35.351 2:38.523
110 Jonathan HOUSTON 1:37.955 1:34.747 1:35.526
112 Stan MUCHA 1:36.829 1:34.393 1:32.833
197 Phillip PRICE 1:37.878 1:35.965 1:35.334

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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VINTAGE / CLASS C / ALL 125cc
Overall Qualifying

PROVISIONAL MERGED CLASSIFICATION
Date: 02/11/19 Printed at: 11:21

Event Event Fastest
Pos No Name Class Machine Q03  Q15  Lap  
1 10 Nick STONE / Team AFRICA VNT 1939 Norton ES2 500 1:32.742 1:29.784 1:29.784
2 61 Roly ORR P5 WBS Spc. 125 1:35.478 1:30.887 1:30.887
3 112 Stan MUCHA / Melbourne Dusting Sidecars VNT 1926 Indian Altoona 998 1:35.635 1:32.833 1:32.833
4 93 Tait COGHILL / 2 Cogs Racing P5 1982 Honda RS 125 1:53.360 1:34.581 1:34.581
5 110 Jonathan HOUSTON P3 1962 Motobi Catria 125 1:37.383 1:34.747 1:34.747
6 197 Phillip PRICE VNT 1939 Velo. MK8 KTT 350 1:45.682 1:35.334 1:35.334
7 100 Brenden DARCY P5 1980 Honda H 100 1:40.126 1:35.351 1:35.351
8 52 Miles VICARY P5 1980 Moto Villa TT4 125 1:52.777 1:38.839 1:38.839
9 14 Terry MORRIS P5 1980 Honda RSW 125 1:39.118 1:39.118
10 6 Glen WALCH VNT 1939 BSA M20 500 1:45.109 1:39.355 1:39.355
11 25 Peter HEHIR C 1949 Matchless G80 500 1:39.777 1:39.777
12 86 Nicholas UMEK C 1946 BSA B33 500 1:42.571 1:52.050 1:42.571
13 83 Peter FORKES P5 1981 Honda RSW 125 1:44.451 1:44.451
14 62 Des HEANEY VNT 1932 Rudge Spc. 500 2:16.080 2:16.080
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VINTAGE / CLASS C / ALL 125cc
EVENTS 3, 15, 27, & 41

PROVISIONAL MERGED GRID SHEET
Date: 02/11/19 Printed at: 11:21
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